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
beautiful views, landscaping, gazebo, sprinklers, 
shed. Appliances incl. Airport hanger incl that 
could be moved to prop for garage. 696 Wilson 
St, Monument. $84,000 RMLS#15510044

#3121RR HILLTOP BEAUTY! Expansive mtn & 
valley views from this very custom 4BD/2BA w/
open floor plan & deck. Granite, travertine tile, 
hardwood flooring, carpet. Master w/Jacuzzi & 
WI shower. 2-car att gar, paver patio, hot tub, UG 
sprinklers. 26693 Grandview, CC. $369,000 
RMLS#15526490

#3120RR SECLUDED MUST-SEE HOME IN 
PINES. Cedar-sided 2BD/1BA w/lg lower cov deck 
& beautiful staircase to fenced yard plus cov 
decks on 2 sides of upper level. Shop w/lean to & 
2 sheds. Manicured grounds, lots of prkg, 
wildlife, privacy. 26576 Pineview, CC. $282,000 
RMLS#15452905

#3119R MOVE-IN READY! Very clean 816 +/- 
SF 1968 2BD/2BA SW w/tip-out. Stacking washer/
dryer combo incl, Cov deck w/hot-tub, swamp 
cooler, wood & oil heat. Baths recently remod incl 
step-in shower. Landscaped & privacy fenced. 
May consider owner’s contract. 340 S Humbolt, 
CC. $55,000 RMLS#15454151

#3118R MOTIVATED OUT-OF-STATE 
OWNER! 1982 SW mfr home on full city lot. 2BD/
1BA w/12X22 deck, mature trees & shed. Incl 
range, fridge & dishwasher. Walk to shop. Needs 
lots of TLC. Poss terms to qual buyer. 237 S. 
Johnson, PC. $28,000 RMLS#15318496
PRICE REDUCED:
#3103RR CUSTOM 3000 +/- SF LOG HOME
overlooking John Day Valley. 44 +/- acs just 4 mi 
to town. 2 to 3 BD/2BA, extra lg loft, office, 
sunroom w/hot tub. 3-bay gar/shop on lower 
level. 26874 Ridge Rd, JD.  $325,000 NOW 
$312,000! RMLS#15616139

#3067R PRAIRIE CITY SINGLE WIDE. 2BD/
1BA within walking distance of downtown. A 
little TLC makes this great starter or investment. 
Lg fenced yard, metal roof cover, cov porch, 
swamp cooler & 8X10 shed. Zoned Comm.153 S 
Kilbourn, PC. $33,900 NOW $28,000! 
RMLS#14380392

#3063RR BEAUTIFUL LOG HOME ON 3+ ACS 
ADJOINING NAT’L FOREST. 1450 +/- SF 2BD/2BA 
main home + 2 guest casitas & outbldgs. Juniper 
staircase, enclosed porch, barn, lg shop w/220. On 
paved rd. Gorgeous views. Rare private, end of 
road prop. 24374 Laycock Cr, MV. $220,000 NOW 
$190,000! RMLS#14312706

#3080R NICE FAM HOME W/PRIDE OF 
OWNERSHIP! 4BD/2BA w/lots of updates incl lg 

master w/BA & WI closet. New metal roof in 
2010, new vinyl windows & front door in 2014. 
Mudrm, deck, private fenced backyard w/hot 
tub. Detached gar. 736 S Bridge, PC. $135,000 
$119,900! RMLS#15128199
LISTINGS:
#3090RR EXPANSIVE MTN VIEWS & JOHN 
DAY RIVER FRONTAGE. 8.5 +/- level acs w/est 7 
acs irrig. Nice 1911 +/- SF home w/lg liv rm, 
vaulted ceilngs, family rm. mudroom, cold room/
pantry. New roof 2009. New bathroom 2011. 
24X60 shop incl 3-bay carport, 24X24 machine 
shed, 30X45 barn. All irrig equip incl. 7-1/2hp 
pump. 2 fenced pastures. 53041 Hwy 26, JD. 
$269,000 RMLS#15574734

#3068R GREAT RENTAL PROSPECT OR 
STARTER HOME. 3BD/2BA1488 +/- SF hm used as 
rental for several yrs. Some upgrades done. OWC 
w/20% down. 151 NE Elm, JD. $75,000 
RMLS#14415106

#3074R UPDATED HOME IN GOOD 
NEIGHBORHOOD W/STRAWBERRY MTN VIEWS.
3BD\2BA 1581 +/- SF built in 1973. Att 2-car gar, 
vinyl windows, 2009 heat pump w/AC. Lg 
cyclone-fenced sprinklered yard, mature trees, 
sheds. 214 W 12th, PC. $160,000 RMLS#14647857

#3076R VERY NICE FAMILY HOME ON LG 
LOT. 4BD/2BA, lg utility & pantry. Beautiful 
custom cabinets & moldings. Tons of prkg, shop 
w/tack rm & lean-to. Concrete patios, fenced yd. 
Irrig well. 240 Ingle, MV. $158,000 
RMLS#15436431

#3069R GOOD STARTER OR RENTAL ON 
CORNER LOT. 3BD/2BA 1080 +/- SF hm has been 
rental for several yrs. Some upgrades are done. 
OWC w/20% down. 151 W 6th, PC. $75,000 
RMLS#14195881

#3122R    NEW LISTING! ELEGANT 5BD/3BA 
OVERLOOKS JOHN DAY BASIN. Pride of 
ownership shows in 2435 +/- SF custom-built 
ranch-style on 0.78 +/- ac in upscale Charolais 
Hts. Lots of room for lg family or 
entertaining. Many quality features w/kitchen 
that’s every woman ‘s dream. Att fin 2-car 
gar, landscaped & sprinklered, cov patio & 
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